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DPL108100

• Rated to 300 PSI working pressure
• For crimp recommendations see page 542.

Dix-Lock Quick-Acting Couplings with Ferrules

Dix-Lock ConverterDix-Lock Cap

Dix-Lock Female Y Dix-Lock Male Y

SteelBody
Size Part # Price/E

$171.44½" 25

Pkg
Qty

QM7

SteelBody
Size Part # Price/E

$171.44½" 25

Pkg
Qty

QM9

SteelBody
Size Part # Price/E

$70.66½" 25

Pkg
Qty

QM0

Note: Also available in stainless steel, contact the factory for further
information.

$24.56
17.60

$20.18
17.60

BrassBody
Size Part # Price/E
½" 25

Pkg
Qty

QBCAP

Steel 
Part # Price/E

25

Pkg
Qty

QMCAP

QM33WF
QM44WF
QB33WF
QB44WF

$35.50
35.50
47.75
47.75

27/32"
1-5/32"
27/32"
1-5/32"

1-1/32"
1-11/32"
1-1/32"
1-11/32"

1/2"
3/4"
1/2"
3/4"

plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass

Price/EPart #Hose
ID MaterialBody

Size

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

Hose O.D.
From: To:

27/32"
1-5/32"
27/32"
1-5/32"

1-1/32"
1-11/32"
1-1/32"
1-11/32"

1/2"
3/4"
1/2"
3/4"

QM22WF
QM23WF
QB22WF
QB23WF

plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass

$23.50
23.50
33.50
33.50

Price/EPart #Hose
ID MaterialBody

Size

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

Hose O.D.
From: To:

QM3WF
QM4WF
QB3WF
QB4WF

27/32"
1-5/32"
27/32"
1-5/32"

1-1/32"
1-11/32"
1-1/32"
1-11/32"

1/2"
3/4"
1/2"
3/4"

plated steel
plated steel

brass
brass

$27.50
27.50
44.25
44.25

Price/EPart #Hose
ID MaterialBody

Size
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

Hose O.D.
From: To:Male Head

Female Head

Male Locking Head
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