Air Fittings and Accessories

		•						
	Dix-Loc	k Female Y	Dix-Lock Male Y					
D		Body Steel Pkg Size Part # Price/E Qty ½" QM7 \$171.44 25	Size Part # Price/E Qty					
	Dix-L	.ock Cap	Dix-Lock Converter					
	No. 1		Body Steel Pkg					
Body	Brass	Pkg Steel Pkg	Size Part # Price/E Qty <u>1/2</u> " QMO \$70.66 25					
Size		Qty Part # Price/E Qty	/2 QINU \$70.00 25					
Size	Part # Price/E QBCAP \$24.56	Qty Part # Price/E Qty 25 QMCAP \$20.18 25						

Dix-Lock Quick-Acting Couplings with Ferrules

- Rated to 300 PSI working pressure
- For crimp recommendations see page 542.

Male Head	Body Size	Hose ID	Hose From:	O.D. To:	Material	Part #	Price/E
	1/2" 1/2"	1/2" 3/4"	27/32" 1-5/32"	1-1/32" 1-11/32"	plated steel plated steel	QM3WF QM4WF	\$27.50 27.50
	1/2" 1/2"	1/2" 3/4"	27/32" 1-5/32"	1-1/32" 1-11/32"	brass brass	QB3WF QB4WF	44.25 44.25

Female Head	Body Size	Hose ID	Hose From:	O.D. To:	Material	Part #	Price/E
	1/2"	1/2"	27/32"	1-1/32"	plated steel	QM22WF	\$23.50
	1/2"	3/4"	1-5/32"	1-11/32"	plated steel	QM23WF	23.50
	1/2"	1/2"	27/32"	1-1/32"	brass	QB22WF	33.50
	1/2"	3/4"	1-5/32"	1-11/32"	brass	QB23WF	33.50

Male Locking Head	Body Size	Hose ID	Hose From:	O.D. To:	Material	Part #	Price/E
	1/2"	1/2"	27/32"	1-1/32"	plated steel	QM33WF	\$35.50
	1/2"	3/4"	1-5/32"	1-11/32"	plated steel	QM44WF	35.50
	1/2"	1/2"	27/32"	1-1/32"	brass	QB33WF	47.75
	1/2"	3/4"	1-5/32"	1-11/32"	brass	QB44WF	47.75

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-4673

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

Note: Also available in stainless steel, contact the factory for further information.

100



DPL108

We Ship

World Wide